
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kerrie Anton - (774833) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.99 486 F 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

31.06 483 H 29/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

31.16 478 H 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

31.17 478 H 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 1

31.37 469 H 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh North Lan ST 1

31.41 467 H 13/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Bellshill 1

31.49 464 H 29/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

31.76 452 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 1

31.82 449 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

31.98 443 H 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

32.05 440 H 11/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

32.21 433 H 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill  2

32.28 430 F 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Bellshill 2

32.40 426  24/01/15 FIRST Open Meet Bathgate Bellshill 2

33.55 383 H 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Bellshill 2

33.71 378  17/05/14 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014 Bathgate Bellshill 2

33.86 373 F 01/12/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

34.70 346 F 25/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

34.82 343 H 01/12/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

35.15 333 H 25/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

37.01 285 H 24/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

38.42 255  19/05/12 Swim West Lothian - IM Tough Bathgate Bellshill 2

38.44 255  02/09/12 West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

39.95 227  22/09/12 2012 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Bellshill 2

40.42 219 F 30/10/11 Alloa Graded Meet Alloa Bellshill 2

40.71 214  04/09/11 SASA West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

42.28 191 H 20/03/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2
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42.28 191 H 20/03/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

47.46 135  20/06/10 Alloa Open Meet Stirling Bellshill 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.05 440 H 11/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

31.76 452 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 1

31.17 478 H 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 1

31.37 469 H 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh North Lan ST 1

31.41 467 H 13/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Bellshill 1

31.06 483 H 29/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

31.49 464 H 29/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

30.99 486 F 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

31.16 478 H 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Bellshill 2

31.82 449 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

31.98 443 H 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

32.40 426  24/01/15 FIRST Open Meet Bathgate Bellshill 2

32.28 430 F 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Bellshill 2

32.21 433 H 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill  2

33.71 378  17/05/14 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014 Bathgate Bellshill 2

33.55 383 H 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Bellshill 2

33.86 373 F 01/12/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

34.82 343 H 01/12/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

34.70 346 F 25/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

35.15 333 H 25/08/13 Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

37.01 285 H 24/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

39.95 227  22/09/12 2012 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Bellshill 2

38.44 255  02/09/12 West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

38.42 255  19/05/12 Swim West Lothian - IM Tough Bathgate Bellshill 2

40.42 219 F 30/10/11 Alloa Graded Meet Alloa Bellshill 2

40.71 214  04/09/11 SASA West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

42.28 191 H 20/03/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

47.46 135  20/06/10 Alloa Open Meet Stirling Bellshill 2
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